
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 2800021261 BOOT KNUCKLE FLANGE, MITSUBISHI CANTER,
PN:FMC891632

         7 SET

2 2800019014 ELEMENT AIR CLEANER, MITSUBISHI CANTER,
PN:MML242294

         4 EA

3 2800018771 COVER ASSY,CLUTCH, MITSUBISHI CANTER,
PN:MME538508

         3 EA

4 2800018215 ELEMENT KIT, MITSUBISHI CANTER, PN:MML239124          5 EA

5 2800018215 ELEMENT KIT, MITSUBISHI CANTER, PN:MML239124          5 EA

6 2800010125 CYLINDER_HYDRAULIC; TYPE: CLUTCH RELEASE
CONCENTRIC, DIRECT POWER; MFR:MITSUBISHI
FUSO TRUCK AND BUS CORP: MPN: ME523198:
ADDITIONA
L INFO:ASSY; APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

         2 EA

7 2800009083 CYLINDER_HYDRAULIC; TYPE: REAR WHEEL
BRAKE; BORE: 1-1/8IN; MFR:MITSUBISHI MOTORS
CORP: MPN: MB060583: ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY;
APPLICA
TION: MITSUBISHI CANTER; 2014

         3 EA

8 2800009081 CYLINDER_HYDRAULIC; TYPE: REAR WHEEL
BRAKE; BORE: 1-1/8IN; MFR:MITSUBISHI MOTORS
CORP: MPN: MB060581: ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY;
APPLICA

         3 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

TION: MITSUBISHI CANTER; 2014

9 2800009080 CYLINDER_HYDRAULIC; TYPE: REAR WHEEL
BRAKE; BORE: 1-1/8IN; MFR:MITSUBISHI MOTORS
CORP: MPN: MB060580: ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY;
APPLICA
TION: MITSUBISHI CANTER; 2014

         3 EA

10 2800009012 DISC_TYPE: CLUTCH; SIZE: 190MM ID, 300MM OD;
MFR: MITSUBISHI MOTORSCORP: MPN: ME517217:
ADDITIONAL INFO: WOVEN; APPLICATION: MITSUB
ISHICANTER; 2014

         3 EA

11 2800007008 PULLEY_IDLER; TYPE: ADJUSTER; MFR: MITSUBISHI
HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN:ME017449:
APPLICATION: AC; MITSUBISHI CANTER

         2 EA

12 2800007007 BELT_V; MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD:
MPN: MH014025:APPLICATION: ALTERNATOR;
MITSUBISHI CANTER

        12 EA

13 2800007006 BELT_V; BELT NUMBER: 13A1450; TOP WIDTH:
13MM; OUTSIDE CIRCUMFERENCE:1450MM; TYPE:
TOOTHED; MFR: MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP: MPN:
MH014
384: MFR:DAYCO PROD LLC: MPN: 13A1450C:
APPLICATION: AIR CONDITIONER;

        12 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

MITSUBISHICANTER

14 2800006862 ELEMENT_FILTER; TYPE: AIR; MFR: MITSUBISHI
HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN:MME294400:
APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

        15 EA

15 2800006860 FILTER_FUEL; SIZE: 90MM OD, 125MM HT;
CONNECTION: M20 X 1.5; TYPE:SPIN-ON; HOUSING
MATERIAL: METAL; MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUSTRIE
S LTD:MPN: ME229355: APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI
CANTER

        15 EA

16 2800006836 CYLINDER_HYDRAULIC; TYPE: WHEEL BRAKE;
BORE: 1-1/8IN; MFR: MITSUBISHIMOTORS CORP:
MPN: MB060582: APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI
CANTER

         4 EA

17 2800006833 LINK_TYPE: DRAG; MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN: MK382623:ADDITIONAL
INFO: ASSY; APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

         5 EA

18 2800006832 ROD END_TYPE: TIE; LENGTH: 140MM; MFR:
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD:MPN:
MMK997629: ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY;
APPLICATION: MITSUBIS
HI CANTER

         5 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

19 2800006831 ROD END_TYPE: TIE; LENGTH: 140MM; MFR:
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD:MPN:
MMK997628: ADDITIONAL INFO: ASSY;
APPLICATION: MITSUBIS
HI CANTER

         5 EA

20 2800006552 SEAL_OIL; MFR: MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP: MPN:
MMB420112: APPLICATION:MITSUBISHI CANTER

         5 EA

21 2800006551 BEARING_TYPE: OUTER; MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN:MMB025346: APPLICATION:
MITSUBISHI CANTER

        14 EA

22 2800006469 SHOE_BRAKE; MAKE: MITSUBISHI FUSO TRUCK
AND BUS CORP; MODEL: CANTER;TYPE: DRUM;
MFR: MITSUBISHI FUSO TRUCK AND BUS CORP:
MPN: MK501
536:ADDITIONAL INFO: W/LINING ASSY;
APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

        20 EA

23 2800006468 NUT_TYPE: SPECIAL, FRONT WHEEL HUB; MFR:
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIESLTD: MPN:
MW028244: APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

         7 EA

24 2800006467 BOLT_TYPE: FRONT WHEEL HUB, RH; MFR:
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD:MPN:
MMK501080: APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

         7 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page4 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

25 2800006466 BOLT_TYPE: FRONT WHEEL HUB, LH; MFR:
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD:MPN:
MMK501079: APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

        10 EA

26 2800006366 BEARING_BALL; STYLE: DOUBLE SHIELDED; MFR:
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIESLTD: MPN:
MMH040027: APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

         3 EA

27 2800006365 BEARING_TYPE: CLUTCH; MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN:MME508933: APPLICATION:
MITSUBISHI CANTER

         4 EA

28 2800006364 COVER_TYPE: CLUTCH; MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN:MME507162: ADDITIONAL
INFO: ASSY; APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

         4 EA

29 2800006363 DISC_TYPE: CLUTCH; MFR: MITSUBISHI MOTORS
CORP: MPN: MME516321:APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI
CANTER

         4 EA

30 2800006119 SEAL_OIL; INSIDE DIAMETER: 72MM; OUTSIDE
DIAMETER: 96MM; WIDTH: 8MM;TYPE: FRONT
WHEEL HUB; MFR: MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP:
MPN: MB4201
55:APPLICATION: CANTER; MITSUBISHI

         7 EA

31 2800006118 SEAL_TYPE: DUST, KNUCKLE; MFR: MITSUBISHI
HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD: MPN:MMC891631:

         7 EA

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page5 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

32 2800005158 BUSHING_TYPE: FRONT SUSPENSION SPRING;
SIZE: 23MM ID, 47MM OD, 47MM LG;MATERIAL:
RUBBER; MFR: MITSUBISHI MOTORS CORP: MPN:
MB025153
:APPLICATION: MITSUBISHI CANTER

        60 EA

33 2800004488 FILTER_OIL; SIZE: 106MM OD, 152MM HT;
CONNECTION: M26 X 1.5; MFR:MITSUBISHI MOTORS
CORP: MPN: ME013343: MFR: MITSUBISHI HEAVY
INDUS
TRIESLTD: MPN: ME215002: APPLICATION:
MITSUBISHI LONG BODY CANTER PICKUP;2000

         1 EA

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page6 of 7  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2012501975
DATE : 18.04.2025

REQ TITLE : MITSUBISHI SPARE PARTS.

DELIVERY LOCATION : 0001 - LAGER 0001

CLOSING DATE : 02.05.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1012502094

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page7 of 7  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


